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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 70  75  77  77      
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 68  68  76  76      
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 60  62  65  65      
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 53  53  61  61      

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 30 

Produced by the IWF TIS      28.07.2018  12:43:57 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 93  100  ------  93      
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 86  95   95   86      
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 75  80   85   80      
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 60  67   72   67      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT

1      94    CONDURACHE Luciana Iuliana  18.08.2003 ROU A 77      93    170     
2      57    AKALAN Dilara               03.04.2003 TUR A 76      86    162     
3      20    NILSSON Maja               16.02.2003 SWE A 65      80    145     
4      81    ALPER Esma                04.01.2004 TUR A 61      67    128     
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  SNATCH 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 125  131  135  135      
2      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 105  110  113  110      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 101  105  106  106      
4      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 96  101  105  105      
5      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 100  104  106  104      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 135 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 54 

Produced by the IWF TIS      28.07.2018  12:44:51 

 

European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  C&J 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 142  153  160  160      
2      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 129  135  138  138      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 126  131  135  135      
4      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 127  133  136  133      
5      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 125  130  132  130      
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European U15 Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

MEN +94 kg  TOTAL 
YOUTH 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      71   ORACKO Dominik   07.01.2003 CZE A 135     160   295      
2      31   TOSHEV Martin     14.04.2003 BUL A 104     138   242      
3      118   KESKITALO Hanno  01.07.2003 FIN A 106     135   241      
4      92   LISIAK Szymon     04.02.2003 POL A 110     130   240      
5      51   LOGINS Lauris      09.03.2004 LAT A 105     133   238      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD EUROPEAN 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH
1 SNATCH  135 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 
2 TOTAL    295 ORACKO Dominik  28.07.2018      +94 
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